
3K Walk - Overall

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 SANBORN, Eric 3K Walk No Age Group Award M 25:22.7

2 CLAYTON, Jonnifer 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 27:04.6

3 COOK, Jessica 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 29:49.3

4 AYERS, Beth 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 30:10.0

5 HODGES, Paul 3K Walk No Age Group Award M 34:29.7

6 ROARK, Holly 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 37:11.4

7 COX, Maria 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 40:01.6

5K Run - Overall

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 EVANS, Nathaniel 5K Run 30-39 M 17:20.9

2 FACCHINELLO, Joel 5K Run 30-39 M 18:48.5

3 THOMAS, Matthew 5K Run 20-29 M 19:19.9

4 PHILLIPS, Caleb 5K Run 15-19 M 20:42.2

5 FARRINGTON, Jarrid 5K Run 30-39 M 21:11.5

6 CRABTREE, Nick 5K Run 30-39 M 21:22.6

7 PHILLIPS, Aaron 5K Run 40-49 M 21:27.6

8 HUFFMAN, Matt 5K Run 50-59 M 22:07.1

9 O'SULLIVAN, Becky 5K Run 40-49 F 23:06.7

10 WOMACK, Jacob 5K Run 40-49 M 23:15.2

11 PRITCHETT, Jasper 5K Run 14 and Under M 23:30.5

12 SANBORN, Jason 5K Run 14 and Under M 24:04.9

13 JOHNSTON, Tiffany 5K Run 50-59 F 24:32.7

14 HUFFMAN, Christy 5K Run 40-49 F 25:25.9

15 PARRISH, Chris 5K Run 40-49 M 25:40.8

16 COOK, Logan 5K Run 15-19 M 26:00.3

17 HELMANDOLLAR, Jaden 5K Run 15-19 M 26:32.5

18 PRITCHETT, Jaycee 5K Run 15-19 F 26:38.3

19 O'QUINN, Aedan 5K Run 15-19 M 27:13.6

20 COX, Michael 5K Run 50-59 M 27:23.2

21 ROARK, Isabella 5K Run 15-19 F 27:25.9

22 DODSON, Eddy 5K Run 50-59 M 27:27.2

23 WOLFE, Adam 5K Run 40-49 M 27:39.8

24 SCHULTE, Ariel 5K Run 30-39 F 28:23.2

25 VEST, Harper 5K Run 14 and Under F 28:32.0

26 HOLBROOK, Dock 5K Run 50-59 M 28:36.5

27 MILLER, Julie 5K Run 40-49 F 29:00.7

28 BARNETT, Greg 5K Run 60-69 M 29:06.4

29 WINANS, Liesel 5K Run 30-39 F 29:17.9

30 SCRUGGS, Lee 5K Run 60-69 M 29:22.1

31 THROCKMORTON, Kevin 5K Run 60-69 M 30:12.2

32 KLEIN, Rod 5K Run 60-69 M 31:10.0

33 LAWRENCE, Tarece 5K Run 20-29 F 31:14.9

34 CASTRO, Kenley 5K Run 14 and Under F 31:21.5

35 BOHON, Taylor 5K Run 30-39 M 31:53.5



36 JOHNSON II, William 5K Run 60-69 M 32:20.8

37 AYERS, Billy 5K Run 40-49 M 33:15.3

38 WEITZEL, Jeannie 5K Run 50-59 F 33:42.2

39 MCKINNEY, Ron 5K Run 70+ M 34:01.7

40 PECK, Duane 5K Run 50-59 M 34:26.0

41 LESTER, Randy 5K Run 70+ M 35:36.5

42 STEWART, Buren 5K Run 70+ M 36:21.0

43 SANBORN, Mike 5K Run 70+ M 36:49.3

44 SKAGGS, Grayson 5K Run 14 and Under M 37:56.3

45 SKAGGS, Jennifer 5K Run 40-49 F 37:58.4

46 GRIFFEE, Karen 5K Run 60-69 F 38:20.7

47 KEATLEY, Danny 5K Run 70+ M 39:37.4

48 SANBORN, Caitlin 5K Run 14 and Under F 43:59.8

49 HANNIGAN, Brinna 5K Run 15-19 F 44:48.4

50 OLIVER, Joshua 5K Run 40-49 M 47:38.6

51 OLIVER, Solomon 5K Run 14 and Under M 47:40.4

3K Walk - Female

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 CLAYTON, Jonnifer 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 27:04.6

2 COOK, Jessica 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 29:49.3

3 AYERS, Beth 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 30:10.0

4 ROARK, Holly 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 37:11.4

5 COX, Maria 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 40:01.6

3K Walk - Male

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 SANBORN, Eric 3K Walk No Age Group Award M 25:22.7

2 HODGES, Paul 3K Walk No Age Group Award M 34:29.7

5K Run - Female

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 O'SULLIVAN, Becky 5K Run 40-49 F 23:06.7

2 JOHNSTON, Tiffany 5K Run 50-59 F 24:32.7

3 HUFFMAN, Christy 5K Run 40-49 F 25:25.9

4 PRITCHETT, Jaycee 5K Run 15-19 F 26:38.3

5 ROARK, Isabella 5K Run 15-19 F 27:25.9

6 SCHULTE, Ariel 5K Run 30-39 F 28:23.2

7 VEST, Harper 5K Run 14 and Under F 28:32.0

8 MILLER, Julie 5K Run 40-49 F 29:00.7

9 WINANS, Liesel 5K Run 30-39 F 29:17.9

10 LAWRENCE, Tarece 5K Run 20-29 F 31:14.9

11 CASTRO, Kenley 5K Run 14 and Under F 31:21.5

12 WEITZEL, Jeannie 5K Run 50-59 F 33:42.2

13 SKAGGS, Jennifer 5K Run 40-49 F 37:58.4

14 GRIFFEE, Karen 5K Run 60-69 F 38:20.7

15 SANBORN, Caitlin 5K Run 14 and Under F 43:59.8



16 HANNIGAN, Brinna 5K Run 15-19 F 44:48.4

5K Run - Male

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 EVANS, Nathaniel 5K Run 30-39 M 17:20.9

2 FACCHINELLO, Joel 5K Run 30-39 M 18:48.5

3 THOMAS, Matthew 5K Run 20-29 M 19:19.9

4 PHILLIPS, Caleb 5K Run 15-19 M 20:42.2

5 FARRINGTON, Jarrid 5K Run 30-39 M 21:11.5

6 CRABTREE, Nick 5K Run 30-39 M 21:22.6

7 PHILLIPS, Aaron 5K Run 40-49 M 21:27.6

8 HUFFMAN, Matt 5K Run 50-59 M 22:07.1

9 WOMACK, Jacob 5K Run 40-49 M 23:15.2

10 PRITCHETT, Jasper 5K Run 14 and Under M 23:30.5

11 SANBORN, Jason 5K Run 14 and Under M 24:04.9

12 PARRISH, Chris 5K Run 40-49 M 25:40.8

13 COOK, Logan 5K Run 15-19 M 26:00.3

14 HELMANDOLLAR, Jaden 5K Run 15-19 M 26:32.5

15 O'QUINN, Aedan 5K Run 15-19 M 27:13.6

16 COX, Michael 5K Run 50-59 M 27:23.2

17 DODSON, Eddy 5K Run 50-59 M 27:27.2

18 WOLFE, Adam 5K Run 40-49 M 27:39.8

19 HOLBROOK, Dock 5K Run 50-59 M 28:36.5

20 BARNETT, Greg 5K Run 60-69 M 29:06.4

21 SCRUGGS, Lee 5K Run 60-69 M 29:22.1

22 THROCKMORTON, Kevin 5K Run 60-69 M 30:12.2

23 KLEIN, Rod 5K Run 60-69 M 31:10.0

24 BOHON, Taylor 5K Run 30-39 M 31:53.5

25 JOHNSON II, William 5K Run 60-69 M 32:20.8

26 AYERS, Billy 5K Run 40-49 M 33:15.3

27 MCKINNEY, Ron 5K Run 70+ M 34:01.7

28 PECK, Duane 5K Run 50-59 M 34:26.0

29 LESTER, Randy 5K Run 70+ M 35:36.5

30 STEWART, Buren 5K Run 70+ M 36:21.0

31 SANBORN, Mike 5K Run 70+ M 36:49.3

32 SKAGGS, Grayson 5K Run 14 and Under M 37:56.3

33 KEATLEY, Danny 5K Run 70+ M 39:37.4

34 OLIVER, Joshua 5K Run 40-49 M 47:38.6

35 OLIVER, Solomon 5K Run 14 and Under M 47:40.4

3K Walk - Female - No Age Group Award

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 CLAYTON, Jonnifer 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 27:04.6

2 COOK, Jessica 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 29:49.3

3 AYERS, Beth 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 30:10.0

4 ROARK, Holly 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 37:11.4

5 COX, Maria 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 40:01.6



3K Walk - Male - No Age Group Award

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 SANBORN, Eric 3K Walk No Age Group Award M 25:22.7

2 HODGES, Paul 3K Walk No Age Group Award M 34:29.7

5K Run - Female - 14 and Under

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 VEST, Harper 5K Run 14 and Under F 28:32.0

2 CASTRO, Kenley 5K Run 14 and Under F 31:21.5

3 SANBORN, Caitlin 5K Run 14 and Under F 43:59.8

5K Run - Female - 15-19

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 PRITCHETT, Jaycee 5K Run 15-19 F 26:38.3

2 ROARK, Isabella 5K Run 15-19 F 27:25.9

3 HANNIGAN, Brinna 5K Run 15-19 F 44:48.4

5K Run - Female - 20-29

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 LAWRENCE, Tarece 5K Run 20-29 F 31:14.9

5K Run - Female - 30-39

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 SCHULTE, Ariel 5K Run 30-39 F 28:23.2

2 WINANS, Liesel 5K Run 30-39 F 29:17.9

5K Run - Female - 40-49

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 O'SULLIVAN, Becky 5K Run 40-49 F 23:06.7

2 HUFFMAN, Christy 5K Run 40-49 F 25:25.9

3 MILLER, Julie 5K Run 40-49 F 29:00.7

4 SKAGGS, Jennifer 5K Run 40-49 F 37:58.4

5K Run - Female - 50-59

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 JOHNSTON, Tiffany 5K Run 50-59 F 24:32.7

2 WEITZEL, Jeannie 5K Run 50-59 F 33:42.2

5K Run - Female - 60-69

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 GRIFFEE, Karen 5K Run 60-69 F 38:20.7

5K Run - Male - 14 and Under

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 PRITCHETT, Jasper 5K Run 14 and Under M 23:30.5

2 SANBORN, Jason 5K Run 14 and Under M 24:04.9



3 SKAGGS, Grayson 5K Run 14 and Under M 37:56.3

4 OLIVER, Solomon 5K Run 14 and Under M 47:40.4

5K Run - Male - 15-19

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 PHILLIPS, Caleb 5K Run 15-19 M 20:42.2

2 COOK, Logan 5K Run 15-19 M 26:00.3

3 HELMANDOLLAR, Jaden 5K Run 15-19 M 26:32.5

4 O'QUINN, Aedan 5K Run 15-19 M 27:13.6

5K Run - Male - 20-29

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 THOMAS, Matthew 5K Run 20-29 M 19:19.9

5K Run - Male - 30-39

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 EVANS, Nathaniel 5K Run 30-39 M 17:20.9

2 FACCHINELLO, Joel 5K Run 30-39 M 18:48.5

3 FARRINGTON, Jarrid 5K Run 30-39 M 21:11.5

4 CRABTREE, Nick 5K Run 30-39 M 21:22.6

5 BOHON, Taylor 5K Run 30-39 M 31:53.5

5K Run - Male - 40-49

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 PHILLIPS, Aaron 5K Run 40-49 M 21:27.6

2 WOMACK, Jacob 5K Run 40-49 M 23:15.2

3 PARRISH, Chris 5K Run 40-49 M 25:40.8

4 WOLFE, Adam 5K Run 40-49 M 27:39.8

5 AYERS, Billy 5K Run 40-49 M 33:15.3

6 OLIVER, Joshua 5K Run 40-49 M 47:38.6

5K Run - Male - 50-59

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 HUFFMAN, Matt 5K Run 50-59 M 22:07.1

2 COX, Michael 5K Run 50-59 M 27:23.2

3 DODSON, Eddy 5K Run 50-59 M 27:27.2

4 HOLBROOK, Dock 5K Run 50-59 M 28:36.5

5 PECK, Duane 5K Run 50-59 M 34:26.0

5K Run - Male - 60-69

Place Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 BARNETT, Greg 5K Run 60-69 M 29:06.4

2 SCRUGGS, Lee 5K Run 60-69 M 29:22.1

3 THROCKMORTON, Kevin 5K Run 60-69 M 30:12.2

4 KLEIN, Rod 5K Run 60-69 M 31:10.0

5 JOHNSON II, William 5K Run 60-69 M 32:20.8



5K Run - Male - 70+

 Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 MCKINNEY, Ron 5K Run 70+ M 34:01.7

2 LESTER, Randy 5K Run 70+ M 35:36.5

3 STEWART, Buren 5K Run 70+ M 36:21.0

4 SANBORN, Mike 5K Run 70+ M 36:49.3

5 KEATLEY, Danny 5K Run 70+ M 39:37.4


